
Daphne Super Turbine Oil Series 
High Performance Cutting Oil

Application

Specially formulated for use in turbo system such as large steam turbine, high-speed turbo 
compressor, turbo compressor for chlorine gas and nuclear power generator.

Characteristics

Technologically Advanced Lubricants from Japan

Lubricant Product Information

Products / Industrial /

Description 

Daphne Super Turbine Oil is a super long life premium turbine oil formulated with highly
refined hydrotreated paraffinic base oil incorporating various additives such as oxidation 
inhibitor, rust prevention additive, anti-foaming and oiliness agents.

Packing

210L drum

1.  Exceptional Oxidation Stability - A combination of oxidation inhibitor and highly 
     refined hydrotreated base oil assures excellent oxidation stability under severe operating condition.

2.  Anti-Chlorine Property - Highly refined base oil with special additive formulation for 
     anti-chlorine gas and chlorine acid.

3.  Low Sulphur Content - The highly refined hydrotreated base oil which has extremely 
     low sulphur content further improves oxidation stability and deterioration due to the 
     forming of acids.

4.  Excellent Anti-Corrosion & Anti-Rust Properties - Effective rust preventive 
     agent and corrosion inhibitor prevent corrosion caused by water and acid produced through 
     deterioration process.



Typical Specifications

Technologically Advanced Lubricants from Japan

The information provided is to our best knowledge, true & accurate, subjected to change without notification due to continual product research and development. All recommendations or suggestions 
are without guarantee since the conditions of use are beyond our control. The manufacturers do not accept liability for any loss or damage, however arising, which results directly from the use of such 
information, nor do we offer any warranty of immunity against patent infringement.

Daphne Super Turbine Oil Series 

ASTM METHOD 

129

5.933

0.8453

246
oViscosity,  cST @ 40 C

o 3Density  15 C   g/cm  

L0.5

D-92

D-4052

D-1500

D-445
32.46

-15

Colour

Viscosity Index

oFlash Point, (COC) C

o@ 100 C

oPour Point C

TAN (mgKOH/g)
0Copper Corrosion (100 C X 3h)  

32 46 68

D-2270

D-6749

D-974

D-130

0.10

1(1b)

L0.5 L0.5

0.8665 0.8741

234 244

46.50 69.45

7.000 8.860

107 100

-17 -17

0.10

1(1b)

0.10

1(1b)


