

Products / Industrial

Lubricant Product Information

Daphne Super Turbine Oil Series

High Performance Cutting Oil

Description

Daphne Super Turbine Oil is a super long life premium turbine oil formulated with highly refined hydrotreated paraffinic base oil incorporating various additives such as oxidation inhibitor, rust prevention additive, anti-foaming and oiliness agents.

Application

Specially formulated for use in turbo system such as large steam turbine, high-speed turbo compressor, turbo compressor for chlorine gas and nuclear power generator.

Characteristics

- **1. Exceptional Oxidation Stability -** A combination of oxidation inhibitor and highly refined hydrotreated base oil assures excellent oxidation stability under severe operating condition.
- **2. Anti-Chlorine Property -** Highly refined base oil with special additive formulation for anti-chlorine gas and chlorine acid.
- **3. Low Sulphur Content -** The highly refined hydrotreated base oil which has extremely low sulphur content further improves oxidation stability and deterioration due to the forming of acids.
- **4. Excellent Anti-Corrosion & Anti-Rust Properties -** Effective rust preventive agent and corrosion inhibitor prevent corrosion caused by water and acid produced through deterioration process.

Packing

210L drum



Daphne Super Turbine Oil Series

Typical Specifications

	ASTM METHOD	32	46	68
Colour	D-1500	L0.5	L0.5	L0.5
Density 15 °C g/cm ³	D-4052	0.8453	0.8665	0.8741
Flash Point, (COC) °C	D-92	246	234	244
Viscosity, cST @ 40 °C	D-445	32.46	46.50	69.45
@ 100 °C		5.933	7.000	8.860
Viscosity Index	D-2270	129	107	100
Pour Point °C	D-6749	-15	-17	-17
TAN (mgKOH/g)	D-974	0.10	0.10	0.10
Copper Corrosion (100°C X 3h)	D-130	1(1b)	1(1b)	1(1b)

The information provided is to our best knowledge, true & accurate, subjected to change without notification due to continual product research and development. All recommendations or suggestions are without guarantee since the conditions of use are beyond our control. The manufacturers do not accept liability for any loss or damage, however arising, which results directly from the use of such information, nor do we offer any warranty of immunity against patent infringement.